1-04-2011 10:15 AM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2010 THRU Dec-2010
DEPT 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION== VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 133.18
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 600.42
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 11,509.25
12/14/10 12/14 A15785 CHK: 011453 02162 IRMO LOCK CO., INC. 080 77104 115.00 11,624.25
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902079A 27.717 11,652.02
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902406 5.36 11,657.38
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902938 130.24 11,787.62
12/20/10 12/20 A15823 CHK: 011478 02165 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201012168234 605.83 12,393.45
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 884.20  CR: .00 884.20
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 7,543.84
12/20/10 12/20 A15838 CHK: 011493 02165 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD-00011322 1,168.96 8,712.80
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,168.96  CR: .00 1,168.96
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,449.90
12/06/10 12/06 A15767 CHK: 011441 02159 UNIFIRST 190 2160596610 126.64 2,576.54
12/06/10 12/06 A15767 CHK: 011441 02159 UNIFIRST 190 2160597956 101.12 2,677.66
12/06/10 12/06 A15767 CHK: 011441 02159 UNIFIRST 190 2160599313 101.12 2,778.78
12/06/10 12/06 A15767 CHK: 011441 02159 UNIFIRST 190 2160600726 97.49 2,876.27
12/06/10 12/06 A15767 CHK: 011441 02159 UNIFIRST 190 2160602110 97.49 2,973.76
12/06/10 12/06 A15767 CHK: 011441 02159 UNIFIRST 190 2160603511 119.78 3,093.54
12/20/10 12/20 A15845 CHK: 011500 02165 UNIFIRST 190 2160604916 96.24 3,189.78
12/20/10 12/20 A15845 CHK: 011500 02165 UNIFIRST 190 2160606330 210.19 3,399.97
12/20/10 12/20 A15845 CHK: 011500 02165 UNIFIRST 190 2160607750 109.04 3,509.01
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,059.11  CR: .00 1,059.11
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,585.65
12/14/10 12/14 A15798 CHK: 011466 02162 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300 03-083886-02 214.00 1,799.65
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12/14/10 12/14 A15798 CHK: 011466 02162 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300 03-083898-02 16.05 1,815.70
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 230.05 CR: .00 230.05
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNTING BALANCE 6,648.08
12/06/10 12/06 A15754 CHK: 011428 02159 J.C. WILKIE CONSTRUCTION 712 3035 3,889.48 10,537.56
12/06/10 12/06 A15754 CHK: 011428 02159 J.C. WILKIE CONSTRUCTION 712 3036 2,477.01 13,014.57
12/14/10 12/14 A15778 CHK: 011446 02162 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 52763 711.24 13,725.81
12/14/10 12/14 RA15786 CHK: 011454 02162 J.C. WILKIE CONSTRUCTION 712 3016 3,579.46 17,305.27
12/14/10 12/14 RA15786 CHK: 011454 02162 J.C. WILKIE CONSTRUCTION 712 3069 921.64 18,226.91
12/14/10 12/14 A15786 CHK: 011454 02162 J.C. WILKIE CONSTRUCTION 712 3070 586.95 18,813.86
12/14/10 12/14 A15787 CHK: 011455 02162 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 56373540 218.11 19,031.97
12/14/10 12/14 A15787 CHK: 011455 02162 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 56456100 222.19 19,254.16
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902010A 34.52 19,288.68
12/14/10 12/14 A15789 CHK: 011457 02162 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903051 126.00 19,414.68
12/20/10 12/20 A15823 CHK: 011478 02165 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201012168234 150.00 19,564.68
12/20/10 12/20 A15834 CHK: 011489 02165 J.C. WILKIE CONSTRUCTION 712 3089 1,907.62 21,472.30
12/20/10 12/20 A15842 CHK: 011497 02165 SOX & FREEMAN, INC. 551 6223 980.00 22,452.30
12/22/10 12/22 A15849 CHK: 011503 02166 J.C. WILKIE CONSTRUCTION 712 3105 1,172.70 23,625.00
12/22/10 12/22 A15849 CHK: 011503 02166 J.C. WILKIE CONSTRUCTION 712 3106 1,841.42 25,466.42
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 18,818.34 CR: .00 18,818.34
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 850.68
12/14/10 12/14 A15778 CHK: 011446 02162 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 52775 136.80 987.48
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 136.80 CR: .00 136.80
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 355.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 628.64
12/06/10 12/06 A15760 CHK: 011434 02159 SCE&G 163 201012068213 84.70 713.34
12/06/10 12/06 A15760 CHK: 011434 02159 SCE&G 163 201012068215 71.48 784.82
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 156.18 CR: .00 156.18
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5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,190.28
12/14/10 12/14 A15801 CHK: 011469 02162 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6507872901 244.76 1,435.04
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 244.76 CR: .00 244.76
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNTING BALANCE 7,185.93
12/14/10 12/14 A15784 CHK: 011452 02162 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-33462 19.24 7,205.17
12/20/10 12/20 A15823 CHK: 011478 02165 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201012168234 64.09 7,269.26
12/20/10 12/20 A15828 CHK: 011483 02165 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 138927 17.01 7,286.27
12/20/10 12/20 A15828 CHK: 011483 02165 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 138936 98.98 7,385.25
12/20/10 12/20 A15828 CHK: 011483 02165 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 139422 549.51 7,934.76
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 748.83 CR: .00 748.83
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 3,145.07
12/14/10 12/14 A15781 CHK: 011449 02162 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102357 970.56 4,115.63
12/20/10 12/20 A15831 CHK: 011486 02165 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102620 219.44 4,335.07
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,190.00 CR: .00 1,190.00
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 18,807.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
12/22/10 12/22 A15850 CHK: 011504 02166 SCMIRF 164 850380 3,233.87 3,233.87
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 3,233.87 CR: .00 3,233.87



1-04-2011 10:15 AM

FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 40
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE

Kok kKKK k kK Kk k_k_

DETAIL

PUBLIC WORKS

PACKET== =DESCRIPTION==

000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!

** REPORT TOTALS ** -

BEGINNING BALANCES:

REPORTED ACTIVITY:

ENDING BALANCES:

LISTING

PAGE: 4

PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2010 THRU Dec-2010

ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999

VEND INV/JE # =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====

kK Kk ok k KKKk kKK

DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
62,632.92 0.00
27,871.10 0.00

90,504.02 0.00



